
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

No.

22

2

36

30

15

3

28

16

29

13

9

34

14

20

21

7

17

1

32

27

5

19

Name

Luis e Eduardo

Pedro e Pedro

Renato e Ricardo

José e Pedro

Leandro e Carlos

Rogério e João

José e Ricardo

Pedro e João

Ricardo e Nuno

Nuno e José

Tiago e Diogo

Norberto e Ricardo

Sérgio e Kaisar

Paulo e Cristiano

Manuel e João

Marco e Carlos

Luis e Luis

Filipe e Alexandre

José e Orlando

Cristina e João

Eugénia e Aurora

Silvino e Muhammad

Best Tm

51.700

51.803

51.872

52.532

53.580

53.711

54.511

54.636

55.325

55.491

55.908

55.937

56.161

57.230

57.649

58.826

1:00.865

1:02.766

1:03.158

1:04.259

1:12.837

1:59.058

2nd Best

51.785

51.953

52.481

53.460

53.689

53.914

56.839

55.238

55.354

55.910

57.163

56.495

57.090

57.287

58.283

1:00.662

1:01.473

1:03.397

1:04.231

1:05.579

1:14.128

1:02.082

Diff

-

+0.103

+0.172

+0.832

+1.880

+2.011

+2.811

+2.936

+3.625

+3.791

+4.208

+4.237

+4.461

+5.530

+5.949

+7.126

+9.165

+11.066

+11.458

+12.559

+21.137

+1:07.358

Best Spd

62,669

62,545

62,461

61,677

60,470

60,323

59,438

59,302

58,563

58,388

57,952

57,922

57,691

56,614

56,202

55,078

53,233

51,620

51,300

50,421

44,483

27,214

In Lap

9

18

16

18

9

17

7

8

19

16

10

10

9

8

12

18

8

7

8

8

5

14

Comment
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MV e MVC

Treinos
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